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Self-adhesive disc

Description

The wide range of different grains makes this range outstandingly suited to fine and very fine grinding,
and for step-by-step preparations for polishing.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF42870106

KR 125 A 180 CK

4007220026267

68051000
PFERD

PFERD

Diameter
Grit size
Max. RPM

Opt. RPM of

1315578

125 mm
180
4850 rpm

4600 rpm
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