

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Self-adhesive disc

Description

The wide range of different grains makes this range outstandingly suited to fine and very fine grinding, and for step-by-step preparations for polishing.

Extra information

Item number	PF42870106
Model	KR 125 A 180 CK
EAN	4007220026267
CBS Statistics number	68051000
Article group	PFERD
Brand	PFERD
Features	Diameter 125 mm
	Grit size 180
	Max. RPM 4850 rpm
	Opt. RPM of 4600 rpm
Article group code	1315578

Product images



